HERMITAGE

D RINKS

MENU




DRAUGHT - LAGER, BEER & CIDER

half pint
Inchs Medium Apple Cider 4.5% £2.80 £5.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% £3.60 £7.20
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2% £3.50 £6.90
Cruzcampo Lager 4.4% £3.40 £6.70
BOTTLED - BEERS & CIDERS
Peroni Libre 0.0% 275ml £4.00
Thatchers Zero 0.0% 500ml| £6.80
Guinness 0.0% 500mI| £6.50
Sharps Doombar 4% 500mIl £7.20
Guinness Surger Can 4.1% 520ml £7.00
Corona 4.5% 330ml £4.80
Budweiser 5.0% 330ml £4.80
Rekorderlig 3.4%
Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime SR s
BRANDY
25ml 50ml
Courvoisier 40% £490 £7.00
Remy Martin VSOP 40% £5.60 £10.80
GIN
25ml 50ml
Hendricks 41.4% £5.00 £8.00
Tanqueray 43.1% £4.60 £6.60
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3% £510 £7.60
Gordon's 40% £4.40 £6.40
Gordon's Pink 37.5% £4.40 £6.40
Gordon's Peach 37.5% £4.40 £6.40
Gordon's Sicilian 37.5% £4.40 £6.40
Bombay Sapphire 40% £4.60 £6.60
RUM
25ml 50ml
Bacardi 37.5% £4.40 £6.40
Pampero Blanco 37.5% £4.60 £6.60
Morgan'’s Spiced Gold 35% £4.40 £6.40

Kraken Spiced Rum 40% £510 £7.10



WHISKEY & MALTS

25ml 50ml
Bells 40% £4.40 £6.40
Famous Grouse 40% £4.60 £6.60
Canadian Club 40% £4.80 £6.80
Glenfiddich 12y 40% £6.20 £9.70
Glenmorangie 10y 40% £6.00 £9.50
Jack Daniels 40% £4.60 £6.60
Jameson’s 40% £4.60 £6.60
Laphroaig 10y 40% £6.00 £11.00
Johnie Walker Black Label 40% £4.80 £8.00
Talisker 10y 45.8% £6.00 £11.00
Chivas Regal 12y 40% £6.20 £8.20

VODKA

25ml 50ml
Stolichnaya 40% £4.70 £6.70
Absolut 40% £4.40 £6.40
Smirnoff 37.5% £4.40 £6.40
Ciroc 40% £510 £7.10

VERMOUTH
Martini Extra Dry 14.7% 50ml £4.20
Martini Bianco 15% 50ml £4.20
Martini Rosso 14.7% 50ml| £4.20
PORT
Cockburn’s 20% 50m| £4.50
Taylors LBV 20% 50ml £4.90
SHERRY

Harvey’'s Amontillado 17.5% 50ml! £4.20
Harvey’s Bristol Cream 17.5% 50mI| £3.90

Tio Pepe 17.5% 50ml £3.90



Amaretto 28%
Archers Peach 23%
Baileys Cream 17%
Sambuca 38%
Cointreau 40%
Drambuie 40%
Grand Marnier 40%
Jagermeister 35%
Kahlua 20%

Malibu 24%
Campari 25%
Southern Comfort 35%
Pimms 25%

Tequilla Rose 15%

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Coke Zero
Soda
Appletiser

Cordial & Soda
Blackcurrant / Lime / Orange

Fruit Juice

Pineapple Juice

Red Bull

Sparkling / Still Water Large
Sparkling / Still Water Small
Fevertree Mixers

J20

LIQUORS

MINERALS

25ml
£4.40
£4.40
n/a
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.60
n/a
£4.40
n/a
£4.40
n/a
£4.40

50ml
£6.40
£6.40
£5.40
n/a
£6.40
£7.40
£7.90
n/a
£4.60
£6.40
£4.90
£6.40
£4.90

n/a

pint
£5.00
£4.00
£4.60
£2.60
£1.00
£4.40

£2.00

£2.10
£3.00
£4.50
£4.80
£2.50
£3.20
£4.00




