

DRINKS MENU





DRAUGHT - LAGER, BEER & CIDER

	half	pint
Inchs Medium Apple Cider 4.5%	£2.80	£5.50
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.60	£7.20
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2%	£3.50	£6.90
Cruzcampo Lager 4.4%	£3.40	£6.70
BOTTLED - BEER	S & CIDERS	
Peroni Libre 0.0%	275ml	£4.00
Thatchers Zero 0.0%	500ml	£6.80
Guinness 0.0%	500ml	£6.50
Sharps Doombar 4%	500ml	£7.20
Guinness Surger Can 4.1%	520ml	£7.00
Corona 4.5%	330ml	£4.80
Budweiser 5.0%	330ml	£4.80
Rekorderlig 3.4% Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime	500ml	£6.80
BRAND	Υ	
	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier 40%	£4.90	£7.00
Remy Martin VSOP 40%	£5.60	£10.80
GIN		
	25ml	50ml
Hendricks 41.4%	£5.00	£8.00
Tanqueray 43.1%	£4.60	£6.60
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%	£5.10	£7.60
Gordon's 40%	£4.40	£6.40
Gordon's Pink 37.5%	£4.40	£6.40
Gordon's Peach 37.5%	£4.40	£6.40
Gordon's Sicilian 37.5%	£4.40	£6.40
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£4.60	£6.60
RUM		
	25ml	50ml
Bacardi 37.5%	£4.40	£6.40
Pampero Blanco 37.5%	£4.60	£6.60
Morgan's Spiced Gold 35%	£4.40	£6.40
Kraken Spiced Rum 40%	£5.10	£7.10

WHISKEY & MALTS

***************************************	ISKET & MAETS					
	25ml	50ml				
Bells 40%	£4.40	£6.40				
Famous Grouse 40%	£4.60	£6.60				
Canadian Club 40%	£4.80	£6.80				
Glenfiddich 12y 40%	£6.20	£9.70				
Glenmorangie 10y 40%	£6.00	£9.50				
Jack Daniels 40%	£4.60	£6.60				
Jameson's 40%	£4.60	£6.60				
Laphroaig 10y 40%	£6.00	£11.00				
Johnie Walker Black Label 40%	£4.80	£8.00				
Talisker 10y 45.8%	£6.00	£11.00				
Chivas Regal 12y 40%	£6.20	£8.20				
	VODKA					
	25ml	50ml				
Stolichnaya 40%	£4.70					
Absolut 40%	£4.40					
Smirnoff 37.5%	£4.40	£6.40				
Ciroc 40%	£5.10	£7.10				
,	VERMOUTH					
Martini Extra Dry 14.7%	50ml	£4.20				
Martini Bianco 15%	50ml	£4.20				
Martini Rosso 14.7%	50ml	£4.20				
PORT						
Cockburn's 20%	50ml	£4.50				
Taylors LBV 20%	50ml	£4.90				
SHERRY						
Harvey's Amontillado 17.5%	50ml	£4.20				
Harvey's Bristol Cream 17.5%	50ml	£3.90				
Tio Pepe 17.5%	50ml	£3.90				

LIQUORS

	25ml	50ml
Amaretto 28%	£4.40	£6.40
Archers Peach 23%	£4.40	£6.40
Baileys Cream 17%	n/a	£5.40
Sambuca 38%	£4.40	n/a
Cointreau 40%	£4.40	£6.40
Drambuie 40%	£4.40	£7.40
Grand Marnier 40%	£4.40	£7.90
Jägermeister 35%	£4.60	n/a
Kahlua 20%	n/a	£4.60
Malibu 24%	£4.40	£6.40
Campari 25%	n/a	£4.90
Southern Comfort 35%	£4.40	£6.40
Pimms 25%	n/a	£4.90
Tequilla Rose 15%	£4.40	n/a

MINERALS

		pint
Coca Cola	£2.50	£5.00
Diet Coke	£2.00	£4.00
Lemonade	£2.30	£4.60
Coke Zero	250ml	£2.60
Soda	£0.50	£1.00
Appletiser	275ml	£4.40
Cordial & Soda Blackcurrant / Lime / Orange	£1.20	£2.00
Fruit Juice	250ml	£2.10
Pineapple Juice	200ml	£3.00
Red Bull	250ml	£4.50
Sparkling / Still Water Large	750ml	£4.80
Sparkling / Still Water Small	330ml	£2.50
Fevertree Mixers	200ml	£3.20
J2O	275ml	£4.00